
CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA, KANYAKUMARI DIOCESE
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Teaching Staff (Physical Education Teacher-PET) in Schools in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

FINAL RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER OCT:2018 - DEC:2018
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- -3.00- -SHEEMA G T20/PET/47Mrs. Female1 17.504.00 10.50--  
- 3.00- -JACKSON ARUL DHAS Y T20/PET/1Mr. Male2 15.001.00 10.00--  1.00

3.00- -VIJU S T20/PET/23Mr. Male3 15.002.00 5.500.50 -3.00[ Unrepresented ] 1.00
3.00- -SHEEBA B T20/PET/28Mrs. Female4 14.502.00 3.00 5.000.50 -  1.00
3.00-SAMLIN SHEEBA J T20/PET/11Mrs. Female5 14.502.00 2.50 5.500.50 --  1.00

- 3.00- -SHEELA S T20/PET/32Mrs. Female6 13.502.00 7.50--  1.00
-- -SUMATHI R T20/PET/6Mrs. Female7 13.002.00 7.500.50 -3.00 -  

- -3.00- -BEN BRUCE RAJ R T20/PET/12Mr. Male8 13.002.00 8.00--  
- -3.00 -JINO ROBERT R T20/PET/13Mr. Male9 13.002.00 8.00--  

-3.00- -BRABIN DHAS A T20/PET/20Mr. Male10 12.502.00 7.000.50 --  
-4.00-SHYNI V T20/PET/30Miss. Female11 12.502.00 3.00 3.000.50 --  

3.00- -JAYAHAR S T20/PET/17Mr. Male12 11.502.00 5.000.50 --  1.00
-3.00-JEBA SINGH G T20/PET/16Mr. Male13 11.252.00 1.75 4.000.50 --  

4.00-BENCY JACULIN D T20/PET/19Mrs. Female14 10.502.50 2.500.50 - --  1.00
- -3.00- -ANISHA S T20/PET/3Mrs. Female15 10.502.00 5.50--  

3.00- -REEGAN C T20/PET/14Mr. Male16 10.502.00 4.000.50 --  1.00
-4.00-BENISH B T20/PET/41Mr. Male17 10.252.00 0.75 3.000.50 --  

- -3.00- -JEBA ALRIN R T20/PET/24Mr. Male18 10.002.00 5.00--  
3.00- -SUBASH P T20/PET/50Mr. Male19 9.505.000.50 - --  1.00
3.00-BENHUR B L T20/PET/39Mr. Male20 9.501.00 0.50 3.500.50 --  1.00
3.00- -SELVA JENISH D T20/PET/29Mr. Male21 9.502.00 3.000.50 --  1.00

- 3.00- -JESMIN Y T20/PET/31Mr. Male22 9.502.00 3.50--  1.00
3.00-MARIA ANNALIN J T20/PET/42Mrs. Female23 9.252.00 0.75 2.000.50 --  1.00

- 3.00- -JEGAN R V T20/PET/40Mr. Male24 9.002.00 3.00--  1.00
- 2.00- -ASEER WESLY D T20/PET/43Mr. Male25 8.505.50- --  1.00
- 3.00- -REEGAN R T20/PET/22Mr. Male26 8.501.00 3.50--  1.00
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-3.00- -JOYAL P T20/PET/15Mr. Male27 8.502.00 3.000.50 --  
- 3.00-SELVA VIJILA D T20/PET/33Ms. Female28 8.502.00 0.50 2.00--  1.00

4.00- -WISELIN ANNA SOBHA R T20/PET/10Mrs. Female29 8.002.500.50 - --  1.00
-3.00- -ROBERT SINGH V T20/PET/38Mr. Male30 8.002.00 2.500.50 --  
-3.00- -JENIL ROSS B V T20/PET/48Mr. Male31 8.002.00 2.500.50 --  

- 3.00- -LINU T20/PET/35Miss. Female32 8.002.00 2.00--  1.00
3.00- -SANTHOSE T T20/PET/51Mr. Male33 7.501.00 1.501.00 --  1.00

- -3.00-ASHBIN E T20/PET/44Mr. Male34 7.252.00 0.25 2.00--  
-3.00- -LORDWIN BRIGHT G T20/PET/8Mr. Male35 7.003.500.50 - --  
-3.00- -JEBA K T20/PET/26Mr. Male36 7.003.500.50 - --  
-3.00- -PRAMIL BALIS N T20/PET/27Mr. Male37 7.003.500.50 - --  

- 3.00-BENILA A T20/PET/9Mrs. Female38 7.000.50 2.50- --  1.00
- -3.00- -JASMIN SHERINA J T20/PET/7Mrs. Female39 7.001.00 3.00--  
- 3.00- -SHEBY MOL T T20/PET/2Mrs. Female40 7.003.00- --  1.00
- 3.00- -ANISH SIN SAYARA S S T20/PET/52Mr. Male41 7.003.00- --  1.00
- -3.00- -AJI C T20/PET/37Mrs. Female42 7.002.00 2.00--  
- 3.00- -ROBIN JENO P T20/PET/34Mr. Male43 7.001.00 2.00--  1.00
- 3.00- -JENCY J T20/PET/4Mrs. Female44 6.502.50- --  1.00
- -3.00- -ANAND A T20/PET/21Mr. Male45 6.503.50- --  

3.00- -VIJAYA KUMAR A T20/PET/49Mr. Male46 6.502.000.50 - --  1.00
- -3.00- -MOSEBELL WISE HEBHA RAO G T20/PET/5Mr. Male47 6.503.50- --  
- -3.00- -JAYA SINGH K T20/PET/45Mr. Male48 6.503.50- --  
- 3.00- -SASIKUMAR M T20/PET/46Mr. Male49 6.002.00- --  1.00
- 3.00- -RENCELEN V R T20/PET/36Mr. Male50 6.002.00- --  1.00
- -3.00- -ALFRED BAIJU D T20/PET/18Mr. Male51 5.502.50- --  
- -3.00- -JORAM MELPIN S T20/PET/53Mr. Male52 5.002.00- --  

-3.00 -JOTHISH J T20/PET/54Mr. Male53 4.000.500.50 - --  


